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Oak Hall Invitational - 3/13/2007

www.halfmiletiming.com
Oak Hall School: Gainesville, Florida

Meet Program

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Eastside 11224 Johnson, Shanteria1
Gainesville 1250 Richardson, Marissa2
P. K. Yonge 6598 Thompson, Adanna3
Trinity Catholic 10126 Richardson, Tiffany4
P. K. Yonge 12577 Oliver, Cherelle5
Santa Fe 11673 Murphy, Brittana6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Santa Fe 11651 Cummings, Paige2
Eastside 10216 Johnson, Shanaya3
Gainesville 1188 Reed, Ketarah4
Trinity Catholic 10115 Anckney, Autumn5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Bradford 11280 Smith, Ebony2
Buchholz 10479 Dekrey, Kimberlee3
Buchholz 10402 Crawford, Deanna4

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Eastside 11224 Johnson, Shanteria1
P. K. Yonge 7563 Jackson, Katie2
Gainesville 1250 Richardson, Marissa3
P. K. Yonge 6598 Thompson, Adanna4
Gainesville 1188 Reed, Ketarah5
Trinity Catholic 12135 Guerra, Stephanie6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Bradford 10278 Smyth, Jennifer2
Trinity Catholic 10115 Anckney, Autumn3
Eastside 10216 Johnson, Shanaya4
Santa Fe 10660 Jackson, Shanica5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Buchholz 12454 Hagley, Marlia2
Buchholz 10402 Crawford, Deanna3
Santa Fe 11673 Murphy, Brittana4

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bradford 10278 Smyth, Jennifer1
Gainesville 0986 Collins, Marla2
Gainesville 1190 Todd, Jenae3
P. K. Yonge 7563 Jackson, Katie4
Buchholz 11523 Reichardt, Maja5
Bradford 09282 Jenkins, Kanetra6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Oak Hall 10304 Kraft, Heather1
Trinity Catholic 10101 Barber, Julia2
P. K. Yonge 10589 Ward, Amanda3
Oak Hall 12312 Marichal, Ana4
Trinity Catholic 11132 Suarez, Myra5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Santa Fe 11662 Cooper, Ashley2
Buchholz 11371 Land, Jordan3
Santa Fe 09653 Williams, Ashley4

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Trinity Catholic 12119 Wellborn, Tawsha1A
Gainesville 0946 Maree, Christina1B
Buchholz 11373 Reed, Rhianna2A
Oak Hall 7303 VanGelder, Emily2B
Eastside 12180 Johnson, Jenna3A
Gainesville 1143 Simonton, Carson3B
Bradford 10264 Cragg, Courtney3C
Oak Hall 12294 Uribe, Stevie4A
Eastside 11206 Miller, Taylor4B
Bradford 09287 Postway, Synteia4C
Cedar Key 09555 Miller, Kacey5A
Santa Fe 11635 Larsen, Corinne5B
Buchholz 09427 Barnes, Mary Kate6A
Santa Fe 11656 Swilley, Mari6B

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Santa Fe 11635 Larsen, Corinne1A
Buchholz 09516 Rose, Gabby1B
Gainesville 0960 Power, Rae2A
Oak Hall 7308 Gibbs, Alex2B
Trinity Catholic 12119 Wellborn, Tawsha3A
Santa Fe 11656 Swilley, Mari3B
P. K. Yonge 7561 Daugherty, Erika4A
Oak Hall 7326 Beauchamp, Caitlyn4B
P. K. Yonge 6611 Breil, Shanna5A
Buchholz 10336 Severance, Jamie5B
Gainesville 1062 Swanbeck, Maggie6A

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Buchholz 10438 Melvin, Kimberly1A
Buchholz 10336 Severance, Jamie2A
Gainesville 0960 Power, Rae2B
P. K. Yonge 8566 Brown, Morgan3A
Eastside 10210 Pagan, Margot3B
Oak Hall 09305 McCoy, Holly4A
Gainesville 1027 Howard, Katie4B
P. K. Yonge 6584 Waters, Crystal5A
Eastside 11163 Jang, Hee-Jong6A
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Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Santa Fe 10643 Dennis, Naomi1
Gainesville 1095 Gilmore, Courtney2
Oak Hall 10310 Hines, Brenna3
Eastside 12218 Reynolds, Jasmine4
Eastside 10178 Anderson, Sharprecia5
Trinity Catholic 11136 Flowers, Elisha6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Santa Fe 10638 George, Diamond1
Buchholz 12454 Hagley, Marlia2
Gainesville 0932 Smith, Alexis3
Buchholz 11442 Hambleton, Paige4
Trinity Catholic 10144 Allen, Amber5

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Buchholz 10409 Spires, Brianna1
Eastside 09182 Bennet, Latressia2
Gainesville 1095 Gilmore, Courtney3
Oak Hall 10310 Hines, Brenna4
Eastside 12211 Conyers, Jaleysa5
Gainesville 0932 Smith, Alexis6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Santa Fe 10643 Dennis, Naomi2
Cedar Key 10550 Beckham, Samantha3
Buchholz 12365 Thompson, Tiara4
Trinity Catholic 10134 Stoner, Rebecca5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
P. K. Yonge 11556 Hughes, Juliana2
Trinity Catholic 11136 Flowers, Elisha3
Bradford 09258 Meng, Emilie4

Event  1   Girls High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Gainesville 0986 Collins, Marla1
Oak Hall 10304 Kraft, Heather2
Oak Hall 12299 Odom, Marissa3
Trinity Catholic 09124 Genzel, K.C.4
Santa Fe 12659 O'Neil, Cheyenne5
Gainesville 1126 Davis, Latera6
Gainesville 1230 McDaniel, Tityana7
P. K. Yonge 12559 Dixon, Kristen8
Cedar Key 09555 Miller, Kacey9

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Gainesville 0991 Beebe, Sarah1
Santa Fe 12659 O'Neil, Cheyenne2
Buchholz 10430 Overstreet, Bailey3
Oak Hall 6313 Baros-Kabler, Ashley4
Buchholz 11371 Land, Jordan5
Cedar Key 10550 Beckham, Samantha6
Gainesville 1157 Schiefer, Kelly7

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
P. K. Yonge 12577 Oliver, Cherelle1
Eastside 10151 Gainey, stephanie2
P. K. Yonge 6598 Thompson, Adanna3
Gainesville 1239 Johnson, Francheska4
Buchholz 10477 Waldman, Emily5
Buchholz 11371 Land, Jordan6
Gainesville 0986 Collins, Marla7
Trinity Catholic 10144 Allen, Amber8
Santa Fe 12659 O'Neil, Cheyenne9
Trinity Catholic 10126 Richardson, Tiffany10
Eastside 11165 Carter, Otesha11
Eastside 11217 Bryant, Diona12
Trinity Catholic 12135 Guerra, Stephanie13
Gainesville 1126 Davis, Latera14

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastside 10151 Gainey, stephanie1
Gainesville 1095 Gilmore, Courtney2
Gainesville 1239 Johnson, Francheska3
Buchholz 10337 Hunt, Shawntavia4
Oak Hall 12299 Odom, Marissa5
Buchholz 10477 Waldman, Emily6
Santa Fe 12659 O'Neil, Cheyenne7
Santa Fe 10643 Dennis, Naomi8
Eastside 11217 Bryant, Diona9
Oak Hall 12312 Marichal, Ana10
Eastside 11165 Carter, Otesha11
Cedar Key 10550 Beckham, Samantha12
Gainesville 1126 Davis, Latera13
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Event  11   Girls Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Oak Hall 10318 Neale, Breckley1
Santa Fe 11669 Boykins, Starlana2
Cedar Key 11546 Fenton, Shawna3
Santa Fe 12677 Anderson, Tiffany4
Gainesville 1252 Young-Hammock,5
St. Francis 11256 Sputo, Katie6
P. K. Yonge 12624 Williams, Erica7
Eastside 12195 Jackson, Ebonie8
Gainesville 1230 McDaniel, Tityana9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Eastside 11215 Middleton, Ketona1
Eastside 10167 Samuel, Jasheria2
Santa Fe 10640 Kellum, Lerasha3
Buchholz 12495 Ross, Antwanette4
Buchholz 09420 Good, Chelsea5
Trinity Catholic 09121 Saad, Christina6
Buchholz 11444 Days, Latoya7
Trinity Catholic 09125 Steer, Hailey8
Trinity Catholic 12100 Duffy, Alicia9

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastside 10164 Lee, Shatoria1
Eastside 09203 Jackson, Keisha2
Buchholz 12495 Ross, Antwanette3
Buchholz 09420 Good, Chelsea4
Trinity Catholic 09121 Saad, Christina5
Buchholz 11444 Days, Latoya6
Cedar Key 11546 Fenton, Shawna7
Oak Hall 10318 Neale, Breckley8
Santa Fe 12677 Anderson, Tiffany9
St. Francis 11256 Sputo, Katie10
P. K. Yonge 12624 Williams, Erica11
Gainesville 1252 Young-Hammock,12
Gainesville 1230 McDaniel, Tityana13
Eastside 12195 Jackson, Ebonie14

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
P. K. Yonge1
Eastside2
Gainesville3
Buchholz4
Trinity Catholic5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Oak Hall2
Santa Fe3
Bradford4

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Santa Fe2
Bradford3
Cedar Key4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Buchholz1
Trinity Catholic2
Gainesville3
Eastside4
Oak Hall5
P. K. Yonge6

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Buchholz1A
Gainesville2A
Trinity Catholic3A
Eastside4A
Oak Hall5A
P. K. Yonge6A

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Santa Fe 12648 Odom, Justin1
Bradford 09279 Jamison, James2
Bradford 11260 Harris, Rob3
P. K. Yonge 12621 Matthews, Kyle4
Santa Fe 10647 Orie, Dontrell5
Gainesville 1251 Lovette, Andronicus6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
P. K. Yonge 12558 Hooghuis, Stephen1
Trinity Catholic 12106 Lecorn, Dion2
Buchholz 11493 McLeod, Jameil3
Newberry 11239 Ivey, Kelo4
Eastside 10223 Little, John5
Buchholz 12429 Ju, Andrew6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Hawthorne 126 Oats, Gregory1
Trinity Catholic 11128 Dempsey, Derrick2
Newberry 11252 Tate, Sean3
Gainesville 1287 Gamble, Corey4
Eastside 11149 Nelson, Kendrick5
Hawthorne 095 Mc Fadden, Jordan6
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Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bradford 09279 Jamison, James1
Buchholz 11493 McLeod, Jameil2
Bradford 11260 Harris, Rob3
P. K. Yonge 11587 Mendez, Tony4
Eastside 12207 Jamison, Rodney5
Gainesville 1251 Lovette, Andronicus6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Trinity Catholic 12143 Nelson, Patrick1
Santa Fe 12648 Odom, Justin2
Trinity Catholic 12106 Lecorn, Dion3
Buchholz 12407 Lambert, Spencer4
P. K. Yonge 11610 Martinez, Christian5
Newberry 10233 Brown, Ryan6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Hawthorne 1013 Williams, Antoine1
Eastside 12186 Taylor, Brian2
Santa Fe 10647 Orie, Dontrell3
Newberry 11252 Tate, Sean4
Gainesville 1287 Gamble, Corey5
Hawthorne 127 Mc Coy, Joshua6

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bradford 10275 Moore, Markael1
Buchholz 12407 Lambert, Spencer2
P. K. Yonge 11587 Mendez, Tony3
Buchholz 11493 McLeod, Jameil4
Newberry 12230 Ivey, Tay5
Gainesville 1147 Warton, Jarie6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Gainesville 1182 Davis, Elijah1
Santa Fe 11657 Taylor, Darrian2
P. K. Yonge 12615 Shannon, Jordan3
Eastside 12226 Kablan, Richarri4
Oak Hall 12314 Martin, Dave5
Newberry 11229 Robinson, Matt6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Hawthorne 095 Mc Fadden, Jordan1
Bradford 09283 Mosley, Rodney2
Santa Fe 11672 Baham, Scott3
Eastside 09225 Green, Mikel4
Hawthorne 127 Mc Coy, Joshua5
Trinity Catholic 10109 Major, Sean6

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gainesville 1018 Harringtan, Adam1A
Trinity Catholic 10138 Sacco, Kai1B
Oak Hall 12296 Harris, Miles2A
Buchholz 11354 Foster, Sean2B
Hawthorne 1012 Johnson, Tim2C
Buchholz 12461 Williams, Laurent3A
Gainesville 1281 Messorsmith,3B
Bradford 10273 Moore, Malcolm3C
Oak Hall 11293 Harris, Ryan4A
Santa Fe 12667 Schmidt, Daniel4B
Eastside 10220 Hill, Ryan4C
Trinity Catholic 12129 Quast, Casey5A
P. K. Yonge 09569 Mervau, Jeffery5B
Hawthorne 710 Dowson, J5C
Eastside 11159 Sinkus, Wiley6A
P. K. Yonge 09617 Jernigan, Ben6B

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Buchholz 11497 Wise, Phillip1A
P. K. Yonge 12604 Dolan, Chris1B
Oak Hall 12296 Harris, Miles2A
P. K. Yonge 11579 Dugger, Mark2B
Oak Hall 11293 Harris, Ryan3A
Trinity Catholic 12129 Quast, Casey3B
Trinity Catholic 12118 Coley, Chris3C
Santa Fe 12655 Trebilcock, Chris4A
Buchholz 10447 Robertson, Carter4B
Santa Fe 10649 Jett, Jay4C
Gainesville 1044 Halford, Josh5A
Eastside 12173 Olaoye, Ola5B
Gainesville 1119 Young, Jeff6A
Eastside 11193 Edwards, Matt6B

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Trinity Catholic 10112 Desouza, Logan1A
Eastside 11209 Charbonet, Joe1B
Santa Fe 12655 Trebilcock, Chris2A
Buchholz 11411 Maren, Jordan2B
P. K. Yonge 12583 Anderson, Michael3A
Eastside 12173 Olaoye, Ola3B
Santa Fe 10658 Burgett, Drew3C
P. K. Yonge 12582 Anderson, Geoffrey4A
Gainesville 1119 Young, Jeff4B
Buchholz 10485 Doss, Mark5A
Oak Hall 09319 Scarborough, Andrew5B
Gainesville 1078 Martinez, Johan6A
Oak Hall 12302 de Padua, Christopher6B
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Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Eastside 12202 Peoples, Carl1
Eastside 12207 Jamison, Rodney2
Hawthorne 1216 Mc Gowan, Jason3
Santa Fe 12676 Dennis, Sidney4
Trinity Catholic 11148 Young, Desmond5
Buchholz 11381 Linscott, Will6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Buchholz 12450 Griffin, Stephen2
Gainesville 1183 Woods, Deonte3
Gainesville 1120 Roberts, Daniel4
Newberry 12247 Finch, Jeff5

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Buchholz 11381 Linscott, Will1
Eastside 12202 Peoples, Carl2
Eastside 12152 Warren, Samuel3
Santa Fe 12676 Dennis, Sidney4
Buchholz 11449 Hughes, Arnett5
Gainesville 0963 Holsey, Walter6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Newberry 09245 White, Brandon1
Newberry 11228 Arredondo, Brandon2
Gainesville 1120 Roberts, Daniel3
Trinity Catholic 1299 Fortuna, Grayson4
Bradford 09259 Cooper, Josh5
Hawthorne 1013 Williams, Antoine6

Event  2   Boys High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hawthorne 119 Walker, Sam1
Oak Hall 09327 Simon, Mike2
Gainesville 1093 Maxwell, Almond3
P. K. Yonge 10580 Gibson, Ottis4
P. K. Yonge 12625 Wilcox, Ardell5
Eastside 10204 Moore, Steve6
Gainesville 1077 Brown, Otis7
Santa Fe 10650 Jenkins, Adarious8
Eastside 12226 Kablan, Richarri9
Gainesville 0963 Holsey, Walter10
Trinity Catholic 09102 Boone, Kadron11
P. K. Yonge 11607 Henderson, Evan12
Santa Fe 10665 Jenkins, Keenan13
Trinity Catholic 1299 Fortuna, Grayson14
Buchholz 12453 Fulger, Theo15
Buchholz 09341 Opoto, Ayinde16
Trinity Catholic 12116 Allen, Antonio17
Hawthorne 126 Oats, Gregory18
Buchholz 12537 Young, Brandon19
Eastside 12185 Turner, Bryan20

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Gainesville 1289 Harrison-Cowill, Justin1
Gainesville 1233 Mueller, Robert2
Oak Hall 12321 Richard, George3
Oak Hall 11300 Martin, Paul4
Santa Fe 12675 Wilson, Darren5
Buchholz 12528 Troy, Ryan6
Buchholz 12406 Popp, Tim7

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Santa Fe 11636 Dixon, Chris1
Santa Fe 12648 Odom, Justin2
Hawthorne 126 Oats, Gregory3
Trinity Catholic 11148 Young, Desmond4
Eastside 12207 Jamison, Rodney5
Buchholz 12453 Fulger, Theo6
Buchholz 09341 Opoto, Ayinde7
Trinity Catholic 09102 Boone, Kadron8
Buchholz 12537 Young, Brandon9
P. K. Yonge 12621 Matthews, Kyle10
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  6   Boys Long Jump)
P. K. Yonge 11591 Frazier, Raymond1
Hawthorne 711 Bowie, Joshua2
Santa Fe 10666 White, Jamal3
Eastside 10204 Moore, Steve4
Gainesville 1077 Brown, Otis5
Gainesville 0922 Davis, Devonte6
Eastside 10223 Little, John7
Gainesville 1179 Chandler, Terrance8
Trinity Catholic 10103 McDonald, Khiry9

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Newberry 12240 Daniels, Chevonte1
Eastside 12185 Turner, Bryan2
Trinity Catholic 11128 Dempsey, Derrick3
Buchholz 12528 Troy, Ryan4
Buchholz 12537 Young, Brandon5
Gainesville 1183 Woods, Deonte6
Trinity Catholic 12145 Small, Rudell7
Eastside 12152 Warren, Samuel8
Trinity Catholic 12106 Lecorn, Dion9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
P. K. Yonge 11607 Henderson, Evan1
Newberry 11229 Robinson, Matt2
Gainesville 1182 Davis, Elijah3
Newberry 11228 Arredondo, Brandon4
Eastside 11214 Kelly, Kevin5
Buchholz 09341 Opoto, Ayinde6
Gainesville 0963 Holsey, Walter7
Santa Fe 12676 Dennis, Sidney8

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Santa Fe 11674 Lee, Deonte1
Eastside 12194 Gorbatyuk, Sergei2
Newberry 12235 Battreal, Brian3
Eastside 11222 McLeod, Luis4
Santa Fe 12645 Howard, Cory5
Cedar Key 12547 Bainbridge, Dan6
Gainesville 0984 Nelson, Kevin7
Gainesville 1164 Harris, Tim8
Trinity Catholic 12145 Small, Rudell9
Eastside 11221 Joseph, Raymond10
P. K. Yonge 12597 Hutchinson, Jai11
Gainesville 1255 Hunter, Darius12
Santa Fe 12661 Joseph, Linval13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Oak Hall 10320 Svoronos, Petros1
Oak Hall 10323 Van Gelder, Ben2
Hawthorne 091 Mann, Quttan3
P. K. Yonge 09606 Broilles, Justin4
Hawthorne 1014 Franklin, Matthew5
Trinity Catholic 09139 Leopard, David6
Buchholz 10362 Banks, Andrew7
Buchholz 10531 Bowie, Alec8
Newberry 12234 D'Agostino, Dom9
Hawthorne 123 Williams, Chester10
Newberry 12238 Durden, Melvin11
Buchholz 12428 Fostock, Paul12
P. K. Yonge 11596 Shelton, Lexley13
Cedar Key 11544 Lumley, Ryan14

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Buchholz 12451 Pokorny, Brett1
Newberry 12238 Durden, Melvin2
P. K. Yonge 12597 Hutchinson, Jai3
Buchholz 10531 Bowie, Alec4
Trinity Catholic 11108 Harvey, Byron5
Santa Fe 11674 Lee, Deonte6
Gainesville 1255 Hunter, Darius7
Newberry 12235 Battreal, Brian8
Eastside 10187 Joseph, Isaac9
Eastside 11184 Harris, Miles10
P. K. Yonge 10565 Easterling, Evan11
Eastside 11221 Joseph, Raymond12
Santa Fe 12661 Joseph, Linval13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Oak Hall 10323 Van Gelder, Ben1
Oak Hall 10320 Svoronos, Petros2
Hawthorne 091 Mann, Quttan3
Hawthorne 1014 Franklin, Matthew4
Santa Fe 12645 Howard, Cory5
Hawthorne 123 Williams, Chester6
Trinity Catholic 09139 Leopard, David7
Newberry 12234 D'Agostino, Dom8
Gainesville 1161 Morris, Joseph9
P. K. Yonge 11600 Miller, Adrian10
Gainesville 1025 Humphrey, Trias11
Cedar Key 12547 Bainbridge, Dan12
Buchholz 10482 Johnson, Tyler13
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Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
P. K. Yonge1
Gainesville2
Bradford3
Eastside4
Trinity Catholic5
Santa Fe6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hawthorne2
Buchholz3
Newberry4

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Cedar Key1
Newberry2
Santa Fe3
Oak Hall4
Hawthorne5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Trinity Catholic1
Bradford2
Gainesville3
Buchholz4
Eastside5
P. K. Yonge6

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Trinity Catholic1A
Gainesville2A
Buchholz3A
Santa Fe3B
Oak Hall4A
Eastside5A
P. K. Yonge6A


